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Nom
TARAMINI GUILLAUME
BABOIN EMMANUEL
FAURE JEROME
CONSENTINO FRANCOIS
LEMAITRE CLAUDE
VENOT JEAN CHARLES
LEGON LOUIS
FRANCQUEMBERGUE DANIEL
MALATRAY OLIVIER
PERRET GERARD
BACHELET JULIEN
HATTON DAMIEN
BERTHAULT SEBASTIEN
PASOLINI BRUNO
HERNANDEZ JEAN CHRISTOPHE
BABOIN PAUL
MOULANIER JEAN
ZAGAJSKI DIDIER
FEVRIER DOMINIQUE
GAUTHIER CHRISTIAN
DUVALLET YVES
LIMET FRANCIS

LEROY GERARD

LES 2 JOURS DE COLLEGIEN 10EME EDITION

17 & 18 nov 2012 - COLLEGIEN - SEINE & MARNE (77)

Club
CYCLO CLUB DE PASLY
RUEIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB
TIGE DE SELLE FONTENAYSIE
AMITIES LOISIRS ET CULTUR
AIRPORT ASSOCIATION OLYMP
TEAM CYCLO CROSS VTT 91
ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE
AIRPORT ASSOCIATION OLYMP
GRETZ TOURNAN S.C.
FERTE GAUCHER J.S. CYCLOS
TEAM CYCLO CROSS VTT 91
FERTE GAUCHER J.S. CYCLOS
RETZ BIKE CLUB
PONTAULT UMS CYLO
AVENIR CYCLISTE D'ORSAY
RUEIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB
VILLEPARISIS UNION SPORTI
TEAM CYCLO CROSS VTT 91
CLUB CYCLISTE MENNECY VIL
AL- CSCS GD PONTOUVRE
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE
ASPTTORLEANS

RUEIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB

Pl1

Temps 1
00:54:50
00:56:18
00:57:35
01:02:37
01:02:26
01:03:03
01:03:54
01:04:30
01:05:09
01:03:26
00:54:57
00:55:49
01:01:14
00:54:50
00:56:18
00:59:24
01:04:49
00:56:29
00:59:35
01:01:40
01:00:12
01:01:59

01:07:00

PI2

Temps 2
00:09:11
00:09:19
00:09:54
00:09:54
00:10:29
00:10:06
00:09:21
00:11:16
00:10:11
00:10:55
00:09:29
00:10:11
00:09:30
00:10:45
00:10:58
00:11:50
00:11:16
00:11:05
00:11:31
00:12:19
00:12:35
00:11:44

00:12:14

PI3

Temps 3
00:48:48
00:50:43
00:51:28
00:51:55
00:51:35
00:52:37
00:53:39
00:54:11
00:56:53
00:59:36
00:52:58
00:54:41
00:52:09
00:58:42
01:01:38
01:00:25
01:02:51
00:48:59
00:49:19
00:48:50
00:52:34
00:55:09

00:52:09

Pl4

Classement général par catés

Temps 4 Pltot Temps total
13 01:52:49
13 01:56:21
13 01:58:58
13 02:04:27
13 02:04:30
13 02:05:47
13 02:06:54
13 02:09:58
13 02:12:13
13 02:13:57
12 01:57:25
12 02:00:42
12 02:02:54
12 02:04:17
12 02:08:54
12 02:11:40
12 02:18:57
11 01:56:33
11 02:00:26
11 02:02:49
11 02:05:21
11 02:08:52

11 02:11:23
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Cate: 3

Rang Dossar Nom
24 114 DELANGE GILLES
25 105 ROBERT SERGE

26 117 PERRET MARC

Cate: Adulte Féminin 17/29 ans
Rang Dossar Nom
1 166 BOUTELOUP LAURE
2 160 SPRUTTA AGNES

3 162 SARRA TOSIO VALERIE

Nombre de lignes : 29

Club
VELO CLUB DES VETERANS PA
LONGUEVILLE VELO CLUB

FERTE GAUCHER J.S. CYCLOS

Club
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE
TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE

TEAM CYCLO CROSS VTT 91

Pl1

Pl1

Temps 1
01:06:15
00:55:13

00:57:13

Temps 1
00:31:02
00:35:45

00:37:55

PI2

PI2

Temps 2
00:12:10
00:11:43

00:12:24

Temps 2
00:09:27
00:11:20

00:12:03

PI3

PI3

Temps 3
00:57:08
00:54:41

00:55:11

Temps 3
00:20:00
00:22:00

00:26:00

Pl4

Pl4

Temps 4 Pltot

11

10

Temps 4 Pltot

12

Temps total

02:15:33

02:01:39

02:04:48

Temps total

01:00:29
01:09:05

01:15:58
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